FEE STRUCTURE FOR NURSERY (2024-2025) GENERAL

SCHOOL FEES: Demand Draft in favour of ST THOMAS SCHOOL, payable at New Delhi

S. : : - -
No | PARTICULARS pavment | 1arR | mora- | mom | wers
1 | ADMISSION FEE 200(One Time) 200 0 0 0

2 | SECURITY (REFUNDABLE) | 500(One Time) 500 0 0 0

3 | ANNUAL CHARGES 2403(Monthly) 7209 7209 7209 7209

4 | DEVELOPMENT CHARGES | 990(Monthly) 2970 2970 2970 2970

5 | TUITION FEE 6600(Monthly) 19800 19800 19800 19800
6 | MEAL CHARGES 1800(Monthly) 3600 5400 5400 5400

TOTAL 34,279 35,379 35,379 35,379

SCHOOL TRANSPORT FEE: Demand Draft for First Quarter to be made in favour of ST THOMAS
SCHOOL TRANSPORT, payable at New Delhi

Air-Conditioned Routes

S. Charges
No. Areas per Month
1 | Dwarka All Sectors % 3,500.00
2 | Nasirpur, Mahavir Enclave, Dabri, Uttam Nagar, Palam % 3,700.00
3 | Janakpuri, Nangal, Sagarpur, Pankha Rd. % 4,000.00
4 | Vikaspuri, Hari Nagar, Jail Road, Tilak Nagar, Ashok Nagar, Ajay Enclave % 4,300.00
5 | Mayapuri, Subhash Nagar, Rajouri Garden, Tagore Garden, Vishal Enclave, Keshopur | % 4,500.00
Paschim Vihar, Punjabi Bagh, Raja Garden, Ramesh Nagar, Kirti Nagar, Moti Nagar,
6 : % 4,700.00
Karampura, Inderpuri, Narayana, Patel Nagar
7 | Dwarka Expressway 34,700.00
For the 1% Quarter (APR - JUN), transport fee for only 2 months is applicable.
NOTE:

+« Kindly contact transport department at 9971006281 on working days only between 10:00 am to 1:00 pm for

confirmation of bus stop and related charges.

Please note that the above fee (i.e. school and transport) is subject to revision by the school for

the session 2025-26.

Difference (if any) will be charged in the 1st quarter fee. The fee structure mentioned above is

as approved for the session 2024-25.




MODE OF PAYMENT OF FEES:

The mode of payment of fees at the time of securing final admission is as follows:
1. Feeisto be paid by Demand Draft ONLY.
e Two separate Demand Drafts are to be made for School Fees and School Transport. Write child's name,
father's/ mother's name and mobile no. at the backside of the Demand Draft.

a) For School Fees :- The Demand Draft of Amount ¥34,279 should be made in favour of ST THOMAS

SCHOOL, payable at New Delhi.

b) For School Transport :- The Demand Draft should be made in favour of ST THOMAS SCHOOL

TRANSPORT, payable at New Delhi, as per the slabs opted. For the 1st Quarter (APR - JUN), transport

fee for only 2 months is applicable

2. DOCUMENTS REQUIRED
a) Original Birth Certificate of the child with names of parents and child.
b) Original Medical Fitness Certificate of child.
c) Proof of Residence (Aadhar card of Father and Mother).
d) One set of self-attested photocopy of all the documents.

e) Two sets of passport size photos of Father, Mother and Child.




